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Resort

Hotel List 600.- | 1,200.-| 1,800.- | 2,400.- |3,500.-/3,800.- Contact Persons E-mail Address Tel Fax
PHUKET TOWN
1 Phuket Island Pavilion X Mr.Mongkol BoonPorn info@islandpavilion.com 076-210445-7 [076-210458
2 Phuket Merlin Hotel X Mr.Somboon Chirayus Sales-pkm@merlinphuket.com 076-212866-70 [076-216429
3 Metropole Hotel X Mr.Peerapong Supaorute Info@metrpolphuket.com 076-215050 076-215990
4 Pearl Hotel X Mr.Somsark Kusuwang pearlhkt@Iloxinfo.co.th 076-211044 076-212911
(sra LA 850u1n/
Wav)
5 Royal Phuket City X Ms.Jittima Choosumbut sales@royalphuketcity.com 076-233333 076-233335
6 ST Hotel X Mr.Krit Montiriwat information@sthotel-phuket.com 076-223111-9 [076-220199
7 Thavorn Grand Plaza X Ms.Chamaiporn Mulcome Dos.asiapacific@thavorngroup.com |076-222240-71 [076-222284
PATONG BEACH
1 Patong Resort X Mr.Panu Maswongsa m_panu@hotmail.com 076-340551-4 [076-340189
(Garden Wing)
2 Patong Street Inn X Mr.Anant Osman info@phuket-baumanresort.com 076-345951-5 [076-345956
3 Arimana Hotel X Mr.Jongrak Narapakdeesakul|arimanahotel@hotmail.com 076-342782-3 |076-342707
4 C & N Resort and Spa X Mrs.Jularat Chantakul cnhotel@hotmail.com 076-345949 076-345958
5 Patong Resort X Mr.Panu Maswongsa info@patongresort.co.th 076-340551-4 [076-340189
(Pavilion Wing)
6 Patong Bay Garden X Mr.Rachin Thongmakkul info@patongbaygarden.com 076-340297-8 |[076-340560
Resort
7 The Royal Palm X Mr.Krisada Tansakul info@theroyalpalm.com 076-292510-2 [076-292512
Resortel
8 Coconut Village Resort X Mrs.Jongrak Atimuttisun Coconuts@ksc.th.com 076-340146-8 [076-340144
9 Baansukhothai and X Mrs.Kwanijitt Aikwanich rsvn@phuket-baansukhothai.com |076-341394-7 [076-340197
10 Sunset Beach Resort X Mr.Werapol Ungtrakul info@sunsetphuket.com 076-342482 076-342500-1
11 Patong Merlin Hotel X Mr.Somboon Chirayus info@merlinphuket.com 076-340037-41 [076-340394
12 The Andaman Beach X Ms.Jintanaporn mktg@beachsuites.com 076-341879-88 |[076-340893
Suite Poolkunanukul
13 Club Andaman Beach X Ms.Jintanaporn mkt@clubandaman.com 076-340530 076-340527-8
Resort Poolkunanukul
14 The Blue Marine X Mrs.Urai Sengyong hotel@thebluemarine.com 076-370400 076-370499
Resort & Spa
15 Merlin Beach Resort X Mr.Somboon Chirayus merlinbeach@merlinphuket.com 076-294300 076-294310
16 Phuket Graceland X Mr.Suchart Hirankanokkul sales@phuketgraceland.com 076-370555 076-370550
Resort & Spa
17 Thavorn Beach X Mr.Therawat info@thavornbeachvillage.com 076-290334-40 [076-340384
Village&Spa (Poolside
Villa)
KATA-KARON BEACH 076-398145
1 Karon Wale Resort X
2 Peach Hill Hotel & X Ms.Angkana Tanatwisetkul |info@peach-hill.com 076-330520-1 |076-330895
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3 South Sea Resort X Mrs.Nantana Sanglee info@phuket-southsea.com 076-396611 076-396618

4 Kata Palm Resort X Mr.Charnchai Noppapa rooms@Kkatapalmresort.com 076-284334 076-284342

5 Orchidacea Resort X Ms.Wilailak Sayonporn info@orchidacearesort.com 076-284083 076-330794

6 Best Western Phuket X Mrs.Amonrat Chutong info@phuketocean.com 076-396599-601 [076-396470
Ocean Resort

7 Tropical Garden X Mrs.Angkana Kanchanalai info@tropicalphuketresort.com 076-285211-9 76285210

8 Thavorn Palm Beach X Ms.Chamaiporn Mulcome Dos.asiapacific@thavorngroup.com |076-396090-3  [076-396555
Resort (Standard

9 The Islandia Resort X Mr.Manoj Suttitummanone |reservation@islandiagroup.com 076-396200-5 [076-396491
Group & Spa

10 Hilton Phuket Arcadia X Ms.Nattana Chitchonthan Nattaya.chitchonthan@bhilton.com |076-396433 076-396136
Resort & Spa

11 Kata Thani Phuket X Mr.Suksri Srisuk bkkoffice@katathani.com 076-330124-26 |(076-330127
Beach Resort

12 Le Royal Meridien X Ms Jurairat Povibool jerrip@meridien.co.th 02 6532201-7 |02 653 2208
Phuket Beach Resort
(Applicable for Mon-
Wed.)

NAIHARN BEACH

1 Le Royal Meridien X Ms Jurairat Povibool jerrip@meridien.co.th 02 6532201-7 |02 6532208
Phuket Yacht Club
(Applicable for Mon-
Wed.)

OTHERS

1 Siam Phuket Resort X Mrs.Aree Tummapipope info@siamphuketresort.com 076-381346 076-381647

2 The Bay Hotel X Mrs.Somjai Teeraampornpan|gm@thebay-phuket.com 076-391514 076-391208

3 Kamala Bay Garden X Ms.Wandee Tungu info@kamalabaygarden.com 076-325722 076-325721
Resort

4 Surin Beach Resort X Mr.Chokdee Chunpoon info@surinbeachresort.com 076-325000 076-325886

5 Sabana Resort X Ms.Siwaporn info@sabana-resort.com 076-289333 076-289322

Pornrattanasoron

6 Pearl Village Hotel X Veena Suwakorn pearlvil@loxinfo.co.th 076-327006-8 |[076-327338
(WishawAw 1,600

7 Cape Panwa Hotel X Mr.Pummipat Nawanukoa gm@capepanwa.com 076-391123-5 |076-391177

8 Best Western Premier X Ms.Jiraporn Supich sales@bangtaobeach.com 076-270680-5 |[076-270679
Bang Tao Beach

9 Panwa Beach Resort X Mr.Sintana Thanasite Smpanwa@cscoms.com 076-393300-9 [076-200334
Phuket

10 Twin Palms Phuket X Ms.Somjai Tungkoo somjai@twinpalms-phuket.com 076-316500 076-316599

Total 6 22 11 2 47
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Wiavnsedl
1 nsedl sada 700.- AIAN NaLAY 075 611582-4 |075 611581
2 1nawiu dad 600.- UNW.A36Y TaNARURETTN 075-623651-4 [075-623661
3 uaReNw 600.- Aoudaine Radawdiaed 075-632511-5 |075-632510
4 313y 1hsavaudai 1,000.- AUARNINT AuUuwdinw 075-620028 075-612992
: Igain
217U
1 nszdl 382 1,000.- AOLLATHS AIAALR 075-637030-5 |075-637051
2 asziiiEasina 800.- Ao ianl ATusunna 075-695261-6 |075-695267
3 aszdl /1 wala A 1,200.- AUFINT WAAAAR 075-695497
4 Taatdud df 3dasn 1,200.- AMUVTAUITIOL LATDIIHIUNS 075-637870 075-637875
5 diausiid T8an 1,400.- ATl NWWIUTRU 075-695101-5 |075-695107
6 7w 38aM 1,200.- AauAIel laws 075-637527-30 |075-637211
7 wWIallau AJud Lue 1,200.- AMENE AU QL 28§ 075-637611-20 |075-637609
/1,800.-
(Sgl./Twn
8 1A wizuvLue 38asn 1,300.- auniang 9dasensg 075-637635-6  [075-637655
waudgi
9 @1u 3!a A 1,000.- ALAANS /udie 075-637270 075-695072
ARDIIIY
1 waneu nsediy 38asn 2,500.- AR fenTadu 075-628888 075-628048
2 duaiiu dadwatd 38a5n 1,200.- AUWUIT WRTAAKR 075-628300 075-644320
Total 2 9 3 0 1 15
PANG-NGA
1 Khaoluk Sunset Resort|Deluxe 1,000.- Mr. Sittiporn Chaichana 076 420693 076 420 147
Junior Suit 1,200.-
2 La Flora Resort & Spa 1,500.- Mr. Chaiyuth Trongkamolthangm@Iafloraresort.com 076 428 000 076 428 029
3 The Andaburi Resort |Villa 1,100.- Mr. Sakanan Viriyacharoenrat 076 423255-62 |076 423263-4
Deluxe 1,000.-
Superior 900.-
4 Khaoluk Merlin Beach 1,800.- Mr Sittichai Kaikamol khaolakmerlin@merlinphuket.com [076 428 300 076 443 200
Resort
TRANG
1 Amari Trang Resort 2,000.- M.L. Suravuth Thongtam vpsl-x@amari.com 02 255 3767 02 255 5707
Total 0 2 2 1 0 S
Grand Total 8 33 16 7 3 67
Remark:

- Rate above is nett for twin/ single room, inclusive of ABF.
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